
TOWN  
COUNTRY

&



Contents
Motion Seating  

Sofa / Chair Groups

Swivels / Chairs / Gliders 

Swivel Tilts

11

15

19

28



TOWN & COUNTRY
Town & Country is a selection of some of Hancock & Moore’s most 
iconic styles that are available to qualified dealers in a selection of 

promoted leathers and fabrics.  

VINTAGE BURNISHED
Our burnished leathers feature unique patinas, which fine leather 
goods develop over time with age and use. Our labor intensive bur-
nishing technique is a long process that is done by hand by a high-
ly-experienced, trained craftsman.  We have selected our most pop-
ular burnished leathers and featured them on items in this section, 

however these leathers are available on any T&C item.

TEXTURES
Textures is a handle of textural body cloths that pair beautifully

with our luxurious leathers.



1

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.



2

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

1080 SAMI RECLINER

H:44.5”  W:33.5”  D:37”  Inside: W:20.5”  D:19”
Seat Height:20.5”   Arm Height:25.5” 
Also Available:
1080-PR Sami Power Recliner
1080-PRB Sami Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Kip Tweed

Married Cover Options:

1092 MARCUS RECLINER

H:45”  W:32”  D:36.25”
Inside: W:21”  D:20”
Seat Height:20.5” Arm Height:25”
Also Available:
1092-PR Marcus Power Recliner
1092-PRB Marcus Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: J    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Kip Charcoal

Holman Storm

Married Cover Option:

Kip Bisque Kip Mocha Kip Wheat

Holman Espresso Holman Fog Holman StormHolman Dove



3

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

NC7000 GHENT RECLINER

H:40”  W:34”  D:39”
Inside: W:22.5”  D:20”
Seat Height:20” 
Arm Height:25.25”
Also Available: 
NC7000-PR Ghent Power Recliner
NC7000-PRB Ghent Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Kip Tweed

Kismet Pewter

NC7003 GHENT HIGH BACK RECLINER

H:43”  W:34”  D:39”
Inside: W:22.5”  D:20”
Seat Height:20” 
Arm Height:25.5”
Also Available: 
NC7003-PR Ghent Power Recliner
NC7003-PRB Ghent Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Espresso    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Gunner Mocha

Kismet Camel

Married Cover options:

Malibu Cream

Married Cover option:

Juno Oyster

Malibu Sand

Lyric Shadow



4

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

1180-FT SAMSON RECLINER FLARED 
TRACK ARM

H:44.25”  W:33.25”  D:38.5”
Inside: W:20.5”  D:21”
Seat Height:21.5”  Arm Height:25.25”
Also Available: 
1180-PR-FT Samson Power Recliner 
1180-PRB-FT Samson Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Malibu Sand

Malibu Sand

1180-CT SAMSON RECLINER CUT 
BACK TRACK ARM

H:44.25”  W:33.25”  D:38.5”
Inside: W:20.5”  D:21”
Seat Height:21.5”  Arm Height:25.25”
Also Available:
1180-PR-CT Samson Power Recliner
1180-PRB-CT Samson Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Malibu Cream

Malibu Cream

Married Cover Option:

Married Cover Option:



Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

1180-PT SAMSON RECLINER PLEATED 
TRACK ARM

H:44”  W:33”  D:38.5”
Inside: W:20.5”  D:21”
Seat Height:21.5”  Arm Height:25” 
Also Available: 
1180-PR-PT Samson Power Recliner 
1180-PRB-PT Samson Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Malibu Brown

Malibu Brown

1180-ST SAMSON RECLINER STRAIGHT 
TRACK ARM

H:44.25”  W:33.25”  D:38.5”
Inside: W:20.5”  D:21”
Seat Height:21.5”  Arm Height:25.25”
Also Available:
1180-PR-ST Samson Power Recliner
1180-PRB-ST Samson Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Columbia Ebony

Malibu Blue

5

Married Cover Option:

Married Cover Option:



6

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

7204-S HENLEY SWIVEL RECLINER
H:38.25”  W:34.25”  D:41”
Inside: W:23.75”  D:21”
Seat Height:20.75”  Arm Height:23.5”
Also Available: 
7204-S-PR Henley Swivel Power Recliner 
7204-S-PRB Henley Swivel Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: None    Standard finish: None
Shown in Largo Oyster

7197 ALVIN RECLINER

H:42.5”  W:28.75”  D:36.5”
Inside: W:21.5”  D:20.25”
Seat Height:20.25” Arm Height:24” 
Also Available: 
7197-PR Alvin Power Recliner 
7197-PRB Alvin Power Recliner w/battery
Nails shown: TTT    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Gunner Toffee



7

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

1044 SADLER HIGH LEG RECLINER
H:45”  W:36”  D:39.5”
Inside: W:21.75”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:21.75”  Arm Height:26.5”
Also Available: 
1044-PR Sadler High Leg Power Recliner 
1044-PRB Sadler High Leg Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Document Tobacco

Document Tobacco

Married Cover Option:

7039 JOURNEY RECLINER

H:43.5”  W:38”  D:41”
Inside: W:20”  D:20”
Seat Height:21” Arm Height:25.5” 
Also Available: 
7039-PR Journey Power Recliner 
7039-PRB Journey Power Recliner w/battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Antelope Harness (non T&C leather)

Document Tobacco

Married Cover Option:

Hutton Chestnut

Philosophy Chocolate

Hutton Chestnut



8

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

7171 REDFORD RECLINER
H:43.5”  W:32.75”  D:41.5”  
Inside: W: 22.25”  D:19”
Seat Height:21”  Arm Height:25.5”
Also Available: 
7171-PR Redford Power Recliner
7171-PRB Redford Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: A & AA    Standard nail: A & AA 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Juno Graphite

Silas Almond Juno Oyster

1089 POWELL RECLINER

H:42.5”  W:34”  D:39.5”  
Inside: W: 20.5”  D:18.5”
Seat Height:20”  Arm Height:24.25”
Also Available: 
1089-PR Powell Power Recliner
1089-PRB Powell Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Philosophy Burgundy

Document Ocean Document Tobacco

Tilton Ruby

Married Cover Options:

Married Cover Options:

Hutton Chestnut Philosophy Chocolate Philosophy Navy

Juno Taupe



9

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

7131 SUNDANCE RECLINER

H:46.5”  W:35.5”  D:42” / Inside: W:24”  D:19”
Seat Height:20.5” Arm Height:25”
Also Available: 
7131-PR Sundance Power Recliner 
7131-PRB Sundance Power Recliner with battery
Nails shown: A & AA    Standard nail: A & AA
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Portfolio Tobacco

Portfolio Claret Portfolio Tobacco

Kismet Camel

Married Cover Options:

1053 GREYSON RECLINER

H:43”  W:31”  D:38”  
Inside: W:20.5” D:20”
Seat Height:21.5”   
Arm Height:25.5”
Also Available: 
1053-PR Greyson Power Recliner
1053-PRB Greyson Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Dream Taupe

Malibu Cream

Married Cover Option:

Dream Bordeaux

Dream Taupe



10

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

1023 ADDISON BALL & CLAW RECLINER
H:41”  W:32.5”  D:38.75” 
Inside: W:21”  D:19”
Seat Height:20”  Arm Height:25” 
Also Available: 
1023-PR Addison Power Recliner
1023-PRB Addison Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Williamsburg Fern (non T&C leather)

1021 WOODBRIDGE RECLINER
H:41”  W:32.5”  D:38.75”  
Inside: W:21”  D:19”
Seat Height:20”  Arm Height:25”
Also Available: 
1021-PR Woodbridge Power Recliner
1021-PRB Woodbridge Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Alberta Wine

Married Cover Options:

Married Cover Options:

Alberta Navy Alberta Saddle Alberta Wine

Madison Blue Madison Dark Brown Viking TobaccoDocument Claret Document Navy Madison Burgundy

Alberta Harness

Alberta Navy Alberta Saddle Alberta Wine

Madison Blue Madison Dark Brown Viking TobaccoDocument Claret Document Navy Madison Burgundy

Alberta Harness



11

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

1026 ROYAL HIGH LEG RECLINER

H:46”  W:36”  D:39”  
Inside: W:21.5”  D:21”
Seat Height:21”  Arm Height:26“
Also Available: 
1026-PR Royal Power Recliner
1026-PRB Royal Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Alberta Navy

1027 ELLIOTT BALL & CLAW RECLINER
H:45”  W:36”  D:39”  
Inside: W:21”  D:20”
Seat Height:21”  Arm Height:26”
Also Available: 
1027-PR Elliott Power Recliner 
1027-PRB Elliott Power Recliner w/ battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Philosophy Navy

Married Cover Options:

Married Cover Options:

Madison Burgundy Madison Blue Madison Dark Brown

Alberta WineAlberta Navy Document Claret

Document Navy

Madison Burgundy Madison Blue Madison Dark Brown

Alberta WineAlberta Navy Document Claret

Document Navy



12

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

2038NB AUSTIN HIGH BACK TILT BACK 
CHAIR & 8131NB OTTOMAN
Chair: H:41”  W:35.5”  D:44”  
Inside: W:21”  D:21”
Seat Height:20.5”   Arm Height:24” 

Ottoman: H:16”  W:26”  D:22”

Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Cavalier Navy

Also Available:
2032NB Austin Tilt Back Chair

3032 AUSTIN WALL HUGGER

H:40”  W:36”  D:40”  Inside: W:21”  D:19”
Seat Height:22”  Arm Height:24”
Also Available:
3032-PR Austin Power Recliner, 3032-PRB 
Austin Power Recliner w/ battery, 3032-L Austin 
Power Lift, 3732 Austin Swivel Glider Wall 
Hugger, 3732-PR Austin Swivel Glider Power 
Wall Hugger, 3732-PRB Austin Swivel Glider 
Power Wall Hugger w/ battery
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: None    Standard finish: None
Shown in Kip Pyramid

Married Cover options:

Married Cover options:

Cavalier Oxblood Philosophy Burgundy

Philosophy Chocolate Philosophy Navy Viking Tobacco

Cavalier Navy

Cavalier Oxblood Philosophy Burgundy

Philosophy Chocolate Philosophy Navy Viking Tobacco

Cavalier Navy



13

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

8132NB AUSTIN CHAIR & 8131NB OTTOMAN
Chair: H:36”  W:34”  D:40”
Inside: W:22”  D:21”
Seat Height:20”  Arm Height:23”

Ottoman: H:16”  W:26”  D:22”

Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Madison Blue

8134NB AUSTIN SOFA
H:36”  W:86”  D:40”
Inside: W:73”  D:21”
Seat Height:20” Arm Height:23”
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Madison Blue
Also Available:
8133NB Austin Loveseat

Married Cover options:

Philosophy BurgundyCavalier Oxblood

Philosophy Chocolate Philosophy Navy Viking Tobacco

Married Cover options:

Cavalier Navy

Philosophy BurgundyCavalier OxbloodCavalier Navy Philosophy Chocolate Philosophy Navy Viking Tobacco



14

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

8136NB AUSTIN HIGH BACK CHAIR & 
8131NB OTTOMAN
Chair: H:41”  W:35”  D:45”
Inside: W:20”  D:21”
Seat Height:20”  Arm Height:23”

Ottoman: H:16”  W:26”  D:22”

Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Holman Espresso

8138NB AUSTIN HIGH BACK SOFA
H:41”  W:86”  D:45”
Inside: W:73”  D:21”
Seat Height:20” 
Arm Height:23”
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Holman Espresso

Also Available:
8137NB Austin High Back Loveseat

Document Chestnut

Document Tobacco

Cavalier Oxblood

Viking Oxblood Viking Tobacco Viking Cordovan

Married Cover options:

Cavalier Navy

Viking Oxblood Viking Tobacco Viking Cordovan

Document Chestnut Document TobaccoCavalier Oxblood

Married Cover options:

Cavalier Navy



15

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6659-1 CULLEN CHAIR & 6659-O OTTOMAN

6659-3 CULLEN SOFA

H:40.5”  W:87.5”  D:43.25”
Inside: W:72.25”  D:20.75”
Seat Height:20.25”  
Arm Height:23.25”
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Rodin Rum

Chair: H:40.5”  W:36”  D:43.25”
Inside: W:21”  D:20.75”
Seat Height:20.25”  
Arm Height:23.25”

Ottoman: H:18” W:26.75” D:21”

Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
	 Shown in Rodin Rum

Holman Espresso

Married Cover option:

Holman Espresso

Married Cover option:



16

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

9842 CITY CHAIR & 9841 OTTOMAN

Chair: H:36”  W:42”  D:38”
Inside: W:22”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:20” 
Arm Height:24”

Ottoman: H:18”  W:28”  D:21”

Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Kip Mocha

9840 CITY SOFA
H:36”  W:83”  D:38”
Inside: W:63”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:20” 
Arm Height:24”

Also Available:
9839 City Loveseat
Nails shown: None    
Standard nail: None
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Kip Tweed

Cover options:

Cavalier Mocha Holman Linen Kip Mocha Kip Tweed

Cover options:

Cavalier Mocha Holman Linen Kip Mocha Kip Tweed





18

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

4707 SUNDANCE CHAIR & 4706 OTTOMAN
Chair: H:39”  W:38”  D:47”
Inside: W:23.75”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:20.5”  
Arm Height:26.5”

Ottoman: H:19.5”  W:36”  D:26”

Nails shown: A & AA    Standard nail: A & AA
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Portfolio Tobacco

4716 SUNDANCE SOFA

H:38.5”  W:84”  D:47”
Inside: W:71”  D:24”
Seat Height:21”  
Arm Height:26.5”
Nails shown: A & AA    
Standard nail: A & AA
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Portfolio Claret

Also Available:
4716-2 Sundance Loveseat

Married Cover options:

Married Cover options:

Hutton Chestnut Hutton Red Kismet Camel Lyric Tobacco Portfolio Claret Portfolio Tobacco

Hutton Chestnut Hutton Red Kismet Camel Lyric Tobacco Portfolio Claret Portfolio Tobacco



19

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6585-1 MOSELLE CHAIR & 6585-O OTTOMAN

6585-3 MOSELLE SOFA
H:36.5”  W:91.5”  D:42.5”
Inside: W:81”  D:21”
Seat Height:20.5” 
Arm Height:22.5”
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Espresso    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Tilton Lager

Philosophy Pearl Tilton Lager

Married Cover options:

Philosophy Pearl Tilton Lager

Married Cover options:

Chair: H:36.5”  W:32.5”  D:42.5”
Inside: W:22”  D:21”
Seat Height:20.5” 
Arm Height:22.5”

Ottoman: H:18.75”  W:28”  D:21.5”

Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Espresso    Standard finish: MD
	 Shown in Tilton Lager



20

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6556-1 MAXWELL CHAIR & 6556-O OTTOMAN

6556-3 MAXWELL SOFA

H:37.5”  W:92”  D:43.5”
Inside: W:80”  D:21”
Seat Height:21” 
Arm Height:22.5”
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Espresso    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Kismet Camel

Kismet Camel

Married Cover option:

Chair: H:37.5”  W:34.5”  D:43.5”
Inside: W:22.5”  D:21”
Seat Height:21” 
Arm Height:22.5”

Ottoman: H:18.5”  W:27”  D:22.5”

Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Espresso    Standard finish: MD
	 Shown in Kismet Camel

Silas Almond

Kismet Camel

Married Cover option:

Silas Almond



21

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6609-1 PAIGE CHAIR & 6609-O OTTOMAN

6609-3 PAIGE SOFA
H:36”  W:83”  D:39.75”
Inside: W:68.25”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:19.5”  
Arm Height:25.5”
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Buck    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Silas Taupe

Chair: H:36”  W:35.75”  D:39.5”
Inside: W:22”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:19.5”  
Arm Height:25.5”

Ottoman: H:18.25” W:30.5” D:21”

Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Buck    Standard finish: MD
	 Shown in Silas Taupe

Silas Taupe

Married Cover option:

Silas Taupe

Married Cover option:



22

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

5831-1 RICKI CHAIR & 5831-O OTTOMAN

Chair: H:38”  W:32”  D:39.75”
Inside: W:22.25”  D:22.25”
Seat Height:20.25” 
Arm Height:24.5”

Ottoman: H:19.5”  W:27”  D:21”

Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Chateau    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Silas Silver

5831-3 RICKI SOFA
H:38”  W:84.5”  D:39.75”
Inside: W:74.75”  D:22.25”
Seat Height:20.25” 
Arm Height:24.5”
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Chateau    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Silas Silver

Married Cover options:

Silas Silver

Married Cover options:

Juno Soft Blue

Silas Silver Juno Soft Blue



23

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

5637 ARRINGTON CHAIR & 5636 OTTOMAN

Chair: H:37”  W:32”  D:39.75”
Inside: W:21.5”  D:21.75”
Seat Height:20.5” 
Arm Height:24.75”

Ottoman: H:19.25”  W:27.25”  D:21.5”

Nails shown: J    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Malibu Cream

5638 ARRINGTON SOFA
H:37”  W:84.5”  D:40”
Inside: W:73.75”  D:21.75”
Seat Height:20.25” 
Arm Height:24.75”
Nails shown: J    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Silas Almond

Married Cover option:

Kip Pyramid

Married Cover option:

Silas Almond

Kip Pyramid Silas Almond



24

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6633-1 ANDOVER CHAIR & 6633-O OTTOMAN

6633-3 ANDOVER SOFA
H:37.5” W:90.5” D:42”
Inside: W:81.5” D:21”
Seat Height:21”  
Arm Height: 22.5”
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Silas Taupe

Chair: H:37.5” W:32” D:42”
Inside: W:23” D:21”
Seat Height:21”  
Arm Height:22.5”

Ottoman: H:18” W:27.5” D:21”

Nails shown: BK    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Silas Almond

Silas Iceberg

Married Cover options:

Silas Almond

Silas Iceberg

Married Cover options:

Silas Almond



25

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6246-1 AVA CHAIR
H:35”  W:32.75”  D:35”
Inside: W:23”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:20.25” 
Arm Height:25.25”
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Angelo Creme

6246-3 AVA SOFA

H:35”  W:81”  D:35”
Inside: W:71”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:20.25” 
Arm Height:25.25”
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Angelo Creme

Angelo Creme Silas Taupe

Married Cover options:

Angelo Creme Silas Taupe

Married Cover options:



26

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.



27

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6542-1 REDFORD CHAIR

H:36.5”  W:35”  D:45.5”
Inside: W:22”  D:21.5”
Seat Height:20.5” 
Arm Height:24.5”
Nails shown: A & AA    Standard nail: A & AA
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Juno Oyster
Also Available:
6542-O Redford Ottoman
7171 Redford Recliner

6542-3 REDFORD SOFA
H:36.5”  W:81.75”  D:45.5”
Inside: W:68.5”  D:21.25”
Seat Height:20.5” 
Arm Height:24.5”
Nails shown: A & AA    Standard nail: A & AA
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Juno Tobacco

Married Cover options:

Juno Oyster Silas Almond Tilton Ruby

Married Cover options:

Silas IcebergJuno Taupe

Juno Oyster Silas Almond Tilton RubySilas IcebergJuno Taupe



28

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

5736-1 MARTINI CHAIR 

Chair: H:35.5”  W:36.75”  D:39”
Inside: W:21.75”  D:21.5”
Seat Height:18.5”  
Arm Height:22.25”
Nails shown: R & S    Standard nail: R & S 
Finish shown: Denmark    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Cameo Luggage Burnished

5736-3 MARTINI SOFA
H:35.5”  W:87”  D:39”
Inside: W:71.5”  D:21.5”
Seat Height:18.5”  
Arm Height:22.25”
Nails shown: R & S    Standard nail: R & S 
Finish shown: Denmark    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Cameo Luggage Burnished



29

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6339-1 NORDIC CHAIR 

Chair: H:36”  W:38.75”  D:41”
Inside: W:22.5”  D:22.25”
Seat Height:19.25”  
Arm Height:23”
Nails shown: R & S    Standard nail: R & S 
Finish shown: Denmark    Standard finish: MD
Shown with optional top stitch.  
Standard with lacing.
Shown in Hyde Park Brownie Burnished

6339-3 NORDIC SOFA
H:36”  W:88.25”  D:41”
Inside: W:72.25”  D:22.25”
Seat Height:19.25”  
Arm Height:23”
Nails shown: R & S    Standard nail: R & S 
Finish shown: Denmark    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Hyde Park Tan Burnished
Shown with optional top stitch.  
Standard with lacing.



30

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6638-1 DANVERS CHAIR & 6638-O OTTOMAN

6638-3 DANVERS SOFA
H:35.5” W:87” D:40”
Inside: W:73.5” D:21.5”
Seat Height:19.5”  
Arm Height: 24”
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Gunner Mocha

Chair: H:35” W:37” D:40”
Inside: W:23” D:21”
Seat Height:19.5”  
Arm Height:23”

Ottoman: H:17” W:26.5” D:20.5”

Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: Java    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Hutton Red



31

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

6681-3 AMARI SOFA
H:37.5”  W:88.5”  D:42.25”
Inside: W:79.25”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:20”  
Arm Height:25”
Nails shown: R&S    Standard nail: A&AA 
Finish shown: Chicory    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Rodin Cognac

9876-88 KENT SOFA
H:31”  W:88”  D:38.5”
Inside: W:67.25”  D:22.25”
Seat Height:19”  
Arm Height:30.5”
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Cameo Canvas Burnished

Rodin Cognac

Married Cover option:



32

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

5253S ROSEMONT SWIVEL CHAIR

H:35.75”  W:31.5”  D:37”
Inside: W:22.25”  D:22”
Seat Height:20.5” 
Arm Height:24.25”
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: None    Standard finish: None
Shown in Columbia Acorn

5253 ROSEMONT CHAIR

H:35”  W:32”  D:36” 
Inside: W:22”  D:22”
Seat Height:20.5”  
Arm Height:24” 
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD



33

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

8894G GORDON  GLIDER

H:31”  W:29”  D:32.5” 
Inside: W:18.5”  D:20”
Seat Height:19”  Arm Height:24.75” 
This Chair also Swivels.
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None
Finish shown: None    Standard finish: None
Shown in Kip Tweed

5896G GORDON TIGHT BACK GLIDER

H:30.25”  W:29.5”  D:35” 
Inside: W:18”  D:20.75”
Seat Height:20”  Arm Height:25.25” 
This Chair also Swivels.
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: None    Standard finish: None
Shown in Holman Fog

33



34

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

5852-1  TRAVELER’S CHAIR

H:32.5”  W:32.75”  D:33”
Inside: W:21.5”  D:23”
Seat Height:18.75”  
Arm Height:23.25”
Nails shown: T & UU    Standard nail: A & AA 
Finish shown: Florence    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Cameo Carmel Burnished

5852-S TRAVELER’S SWIVEL CHAIR

H:32.5”  W:32.75”  D:32.5”
Inside: W:21.5”  D:23”
Seat Height:19.25”  
Arm Height:23.25” 
Nails shown: A & AA    Standard nail: A & AA 
Finish shown: None    Standard finish: None
Shown in Hyde Park Avocado Burnished





36

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

5843-1 JAMESWOOD CHAIR

H:39.75”  W:32”  D:34”
Inside: W:21.5”  D:20.5”
Seat Height:20.5” 
Arm Height:25.75”
Nails shown: R&S    Standard nail: R & S 
Finish shown: Belgian Chocolate    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Cameo Tan Burnished

4691 AUTHOR CHAIR & 4690 OTTOMAN
Chair: H:38”  W:40”  D:43”
Inside: W:19.5”  D:25.5”
Seat Height:18” 
Arm Height:24”

Ottoman: H:16.5”  W:30.5”  D:27”

Nails shown: C & L    Standard nail: C & L 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Cameo Tan Burnished
Shown with optional gimp. 



37

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.



38

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

9403ST FREEMAN EXECUTIVE SWIVEL TILT

H:48-51”  W:28.5”  D:33”
Inside: W:18”  D:17.75”
Seat Height:21.25-24.25” Arm Height:26-29”
Base A, Caster 1
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Madison Blue

1298ST BERWIND SWIVEL TILT
H:41-44”  W:28.5”  D:32”
Inside: W:17.5”  D:19”
Seat Height:21-24” 
Arm Height:25-28”
Base A, Caster 1
Nails shown: A    Standard nail: A 
Finish shown: MD    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Malibu Brown

Philosophy Chocolate

Ramsey Ebony

Married Cover Option:

Married Cover Option:

5738ST-PL SEBRING SWIVEL TILT

H:41-44”  W:30”  D:31”
Inside: W:20.5”  D:19”
Seat Height:20-23” 
Arm Height:26-29”
Base PAZ, Caster 4
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: Denmark    Standard finish: MD
Shown in Cameo Luggage Burnished



39

Please refer to Program Handle 1 and Handle 2 for additional Town & Country leathers.

5857ST-PL BECKETT SWIVEL TILT

H:44.25-48.25”  W:27.25”  D:29.75”
Inside: W:19.5”  D:18.25”
Seat Height:19-23”  
Arm Height:25.25-29.25”
Base PAZ, Caster TH

Nails shown: J    Standard nail: J 
Finish shown: None    Standard finish: None
Shown in Malibu Cream

5858ST-PL SLEEK SWIVEL TILT
H:43.5-46.5”  W:24”  D:22”
Inside: W:19.5” D:18.25”
Seat Height:16.5-19.5” 
Arm Height:26-29”
Base PTH, Caster TH
Nails shown: None    Standard nail: None 
Finish shown: None    Standard finish: None
Shown in Piazza Ebony



40

Style 1298ST 5738ST-PL 5857ST-PL 5858ST-PL 9403ST
Base A, Caster 1 (std)

Optional casters: 4, Five Prong 
Steel with Maple or Mahogany 

wood overlay, 26” Diameter • • • • •
Base B, Caster 4

Five Prong Steel with Maple or 
Mahogany wood overlay

25” Diameter • • •
Base BP, Caster 3

Five Prong, Nylon Composite
26” Diameter

• • •
Base G, Caster 1

Five Prong Steel with Maple or 
Mahogany wood overlay

26” Diameter
Available at an upcharge. • • • • •

Base K, Caster 4
Five Prong Steel with Maple or 

Mahogany wood overlay
25” Diameter • • •

Base PA, Caster 3
Five Prong, Die Cast Aluminum

26” Diameter

• • •
Base PAZ, Caster 4

Five Prong, Die Cast Aluminum
26” Diameter

• • •
Base PTH, Caster TH

Five Prong, Die Cast Aluminum
26” Diameter

• • •

BASE OPTIONS= Standard Caster    = Option Available•



4141

Style Base 
A

Base 
B

Base 
BP

Base 
G

Base 
K

Base 
PA

Base 
PAZ

Base 
PTH

Caster 1-BR
Bronze Caster

Available in rubberized material

• • • • • • • •
Caster 1-DBR

Dark Bronze Caster
Available in rubberized material

• • • • • • • •
Caster 1-CR

Chrome Caster
Available in rubberized material

• • • • • • • •
Caster 3-BP

Black Plastic Caster
Best for wood floors

• •
Caster 3-RBP

Rubberized Black 
Plastic Caster

Best for wood floors

• •
Caster 4-BP

Black Plastic Caster
Best for wood floors

Available in rubberized material • • • • • • • •
Dome Glide

Black Plastic Glide

• • • • • • • •
Caster TH

(only on PTH)

•

CASTER OPTIONS= Standard Caster    = Option Available•



42

ALPHABETICAL INDEX

STYLE PAGE

Addison 10

Alvin 6

Amari 31

Andover 24

Arrington 23

Austin 12, 13, 14

Author 35, 36

Ava 25, 26

Beckett 39

Berwind 38

City 16

Cullen 15

Danvers 30

Elliott 11

Freeman 38

Ghent 3

Gordon 33

Greyson 9

Henley 6

Jameswood 36

STYLE PAGE

Journey 7

Kent 31

Marcus 2

Martini 28

Maxwell 20

Moselle 19

Nordic 29

Paige 21

Powell 8

Redford 8, 27

Ricki 22

Rosemont 32

Royal 11

Sadler 7

Sami 1, 2

Samson 4, 5

Sebring 37, 38

Sleek 39

Sundance 9, 17, 18

Traveler’s 34

Woodbridge 10



43

NUMERICAL INDEX

1021 Woodbridge 
Chippendale Wing Chair 
Recliner (1021-PR, 1021-PRB)

10

1023 Addison Ball & Claw 
Recliner (1023-PR, 1023-PRB) 10

1026 Royal High Leg Recliner 
(1026-PR, 1026-PRB) 11

1027 Elliott Ball & Claw 
Recliner (1027-PR, 1027-PRB) 11

1044 Sadler Recliner
(1044-PR, 1044-PRB) 7

1053 Greyson Recliner
(1053-PR, 1053-PRB) 9

1080 Sami Recliner
(1080-PR, 1080-PRB) 1, 2

1089 Powell Recliner
(1089-PR, 1089-PRB) 8

1092 Marcus Recliner
(1092-PR, 1092-PRB) 2

STYLE STYLEPAGE PAGE

4706 Sundance Ottoman 18

4707 Sundance Chair 18

4716 Sundance Sofa 17, 18

2032NB Austin Tilt Back Chair 12

2038NB Austin High Back Tilt 
Back Chair 12

3032 Austin Wall Hugger
(3032-L, 3032-PR, 3032-PRB, 
3732, 3732-PR, 3732-PRB)

12

1180-CT Samson Recliner
(1180-PR-CT, 1180-PRB-CT) 4

1180-FT Samson Recliner
(1180-PR-FT, 1180-PRB-FT) 4

1180-PT Samson Recliner
(1180-PR-PT, 1180-PRB-PT) 5

4690 Author Ottoman 35, 36

4691 Author Chair 35, 36

4716-2 Sundance 2 Seat Sofa 18

5253 Rosemont Chair 32

1298ST Berwind Swivel Tilt 
Chair 38

1180-ST Samson Recliner
(1180-PR-ST, 1180-PRB-ST) 5

5253S Rosemont Swivel Chair 32

5636 Arrington Ottoman 23

5637 Arrington Chair 23

5638 Arrington Sofa 23



44

NUMERICAL INDEX

5831-1 Ricki Chair 22

5831-3 Ricki Sofa 22

5831-O Ricki Ottoman 22

STYLE STYLEPAGE PAGE

5857ST-PL Beckett Swivel Tilt 
Chair 39

5858ST-PL Sleek Swivel Tilt 
Chair 39

5896G Gordon Tight Back 
Glider 33

6246-3 Ava Sofa 25, 26

6542-1 Redford Chair 27

6542-3 Redford Sofa 27

6542-O Redford Ottoman 27

6556-1 Maxwell Chair 20

6556-3 Maxwell Sofa 20

6556-O Maxwell Ottoman 20

6585-1 Moselle Chair 19

5736-1 Martini Chair 28

5736-3 Martini Sofa 28

5738ST-PL Sebring Swivel Tilt 
Chair 37, 38

5843-1 Jameswood Chair 36

5852-1 Traveler’s Chair 34

5852-S Traveler’s Swivel Chair 34

6246-1 Ava Chair 25

6339-1 Nordic Chair 29

6339-3 Nordic Sofa 29

6585-3 Moselle Sofa 19

6585-O Moselle Ottoman 19

6609-1 Paige Chair 21

6609-3 Paige Sofa 21

6609-O Paige Ottoman 21



45

7131 Sundance Recliner
(7131-PR, 7131-PRB) 9

7171 Redford Recliner
(7171-PR, 7171-PRB) 8

8131NB Austin Ottoman 13, 14

NUMERICAL INDEX
STYLE PAGE STYLE PAGE

8132NB Austin Chair 13

8894G Gordon Glider 33

9403ST Freeman Executive 
Swivel Tilt Chair 38

9839 City Loveseat 16

8137NB Austin High Back 
Loveseat 14

8138NB Austin High Back 
Sofa 14

6633-1 Andover Chair 24

8133NB Austin Loveseat 13

8134NB Austin Sofa 13

8136NB Austin High Back 
Chair 14

6633-3 Andover Sofa 24

6633-O Andover Ottoman 24

6638-1 Danvers Chair 30

6638-3 Danvers Sofa 30

6638-O Danvers Ottoman 30

7039 Journey Recliner
(7039-PR, 7039-PRB) 7

6659-1 Cullen Chair 15

6659-3 Cullen Sofa 15

6659-O Cullen Ottoman 15

6681-3 Amari Sofa 31

7204-S Henley Swivel 
Recliner
(7204-S-PR, 7204-S-PRB)

6

7197 Alvin Recliner
(7197-PR, 7197-PRB) 6

9842 City Chair 16

9840 City Sofa 16

9841 City Ottoman 16



46

NUMERICAL INDEX

NC7000 Ghent Recliner
(NC7000-PR, NC7000-PRB) 3

NC7003 Ghent High Back 
Recliner
(NC7003-PR, NC7003-PRB)

3

9876-88 Kent Sofa 31







TOWN  
COUNTRY

&
PO BOX 3444    HICKORY, NC 28603    828.495.8235

www.hancockandmoore.com    1022


